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201211050004
22620

11/05/2012
09:55:57

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DICUS RANDI
L

201211290004
55680

11/29/2012
10:55:47

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY REGISTER
ANDREA S

201211090004
33290

11/09/2012
03:43:03

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JUNE
LAWANDA


