Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/11; Name= MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201211050004 22620		MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DICUS RANDI L						
201211290004 55680	11/29/2012 10:55:47	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	REGISTER ANDREA S						
201211090004 33290	11/09/2012 03:43:03	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JUNE LAWANDA						